MINOR IN CREATIVE WRITING (revised curriculum)

For Students Who Entered The Program Before September 2015

NB: The Department does not permit students to take more than 12 credits of Creative Writing Workshops at one time.

30 credits for students who entered the Minor before September 2015

24 credits for students who entered the Minor in or after September 2015

No. of Credits

Courses

Done

2015-16

To Do

12

225
226
227°

: Introductory Creative Writing: Poetry
: Introductory Creative Writing: Prose Fiction

: Introductory Creative Writing: Playwriting

342
344
347

348
4256

AN W W

4276

: Creative Writing: Prose Fiction
: Creative Writing: Playwriting
: Creative Non-Fiction Writing

: Creative Writing: Poetry

: Advanced Creative Writing: Poetry
4269:

Advanced Creative Writing: Prose Fiction

: Advanced Creative Writing: Playwriting

6

Additional
Credits Only

For Students
Who Entered The
Minor Before
September 2015

342
344
347
348
4100

AN W W N

412°

413
425
426
427
428
429
4863

6
6
6
6
6
3

: Creative Writing: Prose Fiction
: Creative Writing: Playwriting

: Creative Non-Fiction Writing

: Creative Writing: Poetry

: Creative Non-Fiction Writing
411°;

Script Writing for Radio, Screen, and TV

: Writing of Children’s Literature

: Publishing and Editing

: Advanced Creative Writing: Poetry

: Advanced Creative Writing: Prose Fiction
: Advanced Creative Writing: Playwriting

: Advanced Studies in Creative Writing

: Advanced Studies in Creative Writing

: SLS-International Literary Seminars

Elective credits in ENGL literature courses

(excludes ENGL/ENGZ 224 and all Creative Writing
workshops. ENGL 270 does not count for credit in

any English or Creative Writing program.)
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