MINOR IN CREATIVE WRITING (revised curriculum)

For Students Who Entered The Program **Before** September 2015

NB: The Department does not permit students to take more than 12 credits of Creative Writing Workshops at one time.

30 credits for students who entered the Minor before September 2015

24 credits for students who entered the Minor in or after September 2015

No. of Credits	Courses	Done	2015-16	To Do
12	225 ⁶ : Introductory Creative Writing: Poetry 226 ⁶ : Introductory Creative Writing: Prose Fiction 227 ⁶ : Introductory Creative Writing: Playwriting			
6	 342⁶: Creative Writing: Prose Fiction 344³: Creative Writing: Playwriting 347³: Creative Non-Fiction Writing 348⁶: Creative Writing: Poetry 425⁶: Advanced Creative Writing: Pose Fiction 427⁶: Advanced Creative Writing: Playwriting 			
6 Additional Credits Only For Students Who Entered The Minor Before September 2015	 342⁶: Creative Writing: Prose Fiction 344³: Creative Writing: Playwriting 347³: Creative Non-Fiction Writing 348⁶: Creative Writing: Poetry 410⁶: Creative Non-Fiction Writing 411⁶: Script Writing for Radio, Screen, and TV 412⁶: Writing of Children's Literature 413⁶: Publishing and Editing 425⁶: Advanced Creative Writing: Poetry 426⁶: Advanced Creative Writing: Prose Fiction 427⁶: Advanced Creative Writing: Playwriting 428⁶: Advanced Studies in Creative Writing 429³: Advanced Studies in Creative Writing 486³: SLS-International Literary Seminars 			
6	Elective credits in ENGL literature courses (excludes ENGL/ENGZ 224 and all Creative Writing workshops. ENGL 270 does not count for credit in any English or Creative Writing program.)			